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NEGRON, Hector

GAVRIS, Aurel

CSIPAK, Attila

TAEUSCHER, Rene

LICA, Bogdan

DAVITASHVILI, Alexsi

USA

ROU

HUN

GER

GBR

GEO

NEGRON, Hector  (USA)

GAVRIS, Aurel  (ROU)

CSIPAK, Attila  (HUN)

TAEUSCHER, Rene  (GER)

LICA, Bogdan  (GBR)

DAVITASHVILI, A.  (GEO)

NEGRON, Hector  (USA)

CSIPAK, Attila  (HUN)

TAEUSCHER, Rene  (GER)

DAVITASHVILI, A.  (GEO)

NEGRON, Hector  (USA)

DAVITASHVILI, A.  (GEO)

DAVITASHVILI, A.  (GEO)

010 s1 / 000 s2           0::0

000 s2 / 100 s1           0:52

020  / 000            2:19

000  / 020            1:58

000  / 100            2::2

GAVRIS, Aurel

LICA, Bogdan

ROU

GBR

GAVRIS, Aurel  (ROU)

LICA, Bogdan  (GBR)

GAVRIS, Aurel  (ROU)

TAEUSCHER, Rene  (GER)

LICA, Bogdan  (GBR)

CSIPAK, Attila  (HUN)

100  / 010 s1           0:35

100  / 000            2:10

GAVRIS, Aurel  (ROU)

LICA, Bogdan  (GBR)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

DAVITASHVILI, Alexsi

NEGRON, Hector
GAVRIS, Aurel
LICA, Bogdan
TAEUSCHER, Rene

CSIPAK, Attila

GEO
USA
ROU
GBR
GER
HUN


